
Name Phone Number Email Address

Rachel L. Proctor, Mayor 682-308-7005 Rproctor@desototexas.gov

Pierette Parker 469-515-0039 Pparker@desototexas.gov

Nicole Raphiel 469-315-1855 Nraphiel@desototexas.gov

Andre' Byrd, Sr. 682-261-5035 Abyrd@desototexas.gov

Dr. Dinah Marks 469-744-0027 dmarks@desototexas.gov

Crystal Chism 817-600-7689 Cchism@desototexas.gov

Letitia Hughes, May Pro Tem 469-580-0206 Lhughes@desototexas.gov
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